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PROJECT AREAS AFTER CAFÉ EXPANSION

1. FIRST FLOOR (3,224 SF TOTAL AREA):

1.1. CAFÉ: 829 SF (EXISTING) + 766 SF (NEW) = 1,595 SF
1.2. RETAIL: 2,019 SF (EXISTING) - 766 SF (TO BE CONVERTED TO CAFE USE) = 1,253 SF
1.3. STORAGE/BATHROOMS/STAIR: 376 SF (EXISTING, NO CHANGE IN AREA)

2. SECOND FLOOR (822 SF TOTAL AREA):
2.1. OFFICE: 747 SF (EXISTING)
2.2. STORAGE: 75 SF (EXISTING)

3. OUTDOOR PATIOS
3.1. REAR PATIO/SEATING AREA: 828 SF (EXISTING)
3.2. FRONT PATIO/SEATING AREA: 750 SF (EXISTING)

AREAS OF PROPOSED ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION (100 TOTAL SEATS)
1. NEW EXPANDED CAFE SEATING AREA: 596 SF, WITH 33 SEATS
2. EXISTING INDOOR CAFE SEATING AREA: 407 SF, WITH 12 SEATS
3. EXISTING OUTDOOR FRONT PATIO SEATING AREA: 720 SF, WITH 29 SEATS
4. EXISTING OUTDOOR REAR PATIO SEATING AREA: 828 SF, WITH 26 SEATS

PROJECT AREAS & PARKING CALCULATION

PROPOSED PARKING COUNT AFTER CAFÉ EXPANSION

1. FIRST FLOOR (3,224 SF TOTAL AREA):

1.1. CAFÉ: 1,595 SF (1/200) = 7.98 = 8 PARKING SPACES
1.2. RETAIL: 1,253 SF (1/250) = 5.01 = 5 PARKING SPACES
1.3. STORAGE/BATHROOMS/STAIR: 376 SF (NO CHANGE IN AREA, NO PARKING REQUIRED)
1.4. OUTDOOR REAR PATIO/SEATING AREA: 828 SF (NO PARKING REQUIRED)
1.5. OUTDOOR FRONT PATIO/SEATING AREA: 750 SF (NO PARKING REQUIRED)

2. SECOND FLOOR (822 SF TOTAL AREA):
2.1. OFFICE: 747 SF (1/500) = 1.49 = 1 PARKING SPACE
2.2. STORAGE: 75 SF (0/0) = 0 PARKING SPACES

3. PARKING STALLS REQUIRED BY FLOOR AREA: 14
3.1. BICYCLE STALL REDUCTION: 20% OF 14 = 2.8 = 2 SPACE MAX. REDUCTION ALLOWED = 12 TOTAL PARKING STALLS

REQUIRED

1

2

3

4
5 6 7 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 20 21

22 23 24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

EXISTING RETAIL AREA (1,253 SF)

EXISTING CAFE AREA (829 SF)

NEW CAFE AREA (766 SF)

EXISTING SECOND FLOOR
OFFICE/STORAGE AREA (822 SF)

34

35

36

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

51

52

53

48

49

50

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

85

86

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

89

90

91

92

93

94

98

99

100

37

38

39

71

72

87

88

95
96

97

https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
https://kcl5.kclcad.com/ImageHandler.ashx?mediaid=e995882f-feba-4c11-9eaf-fd340ae2f6dc&itype=spec&nickname=PC
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
slope

AutoCAD SHX Text
102'-4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
107'-1"

AutoCAD SHX Text
55'-7"

AutoCAD SHX Text
68'-7"

http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
http://www.ketiv.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
UP


	Sheets and Views
	24 X 36


